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A Grade Autumn 2025 (Current Season) · A Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Leongatha Table Tennis Club

Group Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

A Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 1 Rick Astley The Buggles

B Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 2 The B-52's Wheatus

C Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 3 Tubthumping Bad Day

D Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 4 Massive Attack Ol' 55
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Leongatha Table Tennis Club

Group Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

A Tue 11 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 1 Rick Astley The B-52's

B Tue 11 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 2 The Buggles Wheatus

C Tue 11 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 3 Tubthumping Ol' 55

D Tue 11 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 4 Bad Day Massive Attack
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Leongatha Table Tennis Club

Group Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

A Tue 18 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 1 The B-52's Tubthumping

A Tue 18 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 1 Wheatus Massive Attack

A Tue 18 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 1 The Buggles Bad Day

A Tue 18 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 1 Rick Astley Ol' 55
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Leongatha Table Tennis Club

Group Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

A Tue 25 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 1 Rick Astley Massive Attack

A Tue 25 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 1 The Buggles Tubthumping

A Tue 25 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 1 The B-52's Bad Day

A Tue 25 Mar 2025 19:00 Table 1 Wheatus Ol' 55
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Leongatha Table Tennis Club

Group Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

A Tue 01 Apr 2025 19:00 Table 1 Rick Astley Tubthumping

A Tue 01 Apr 2025 19:00 Table 1 The Buggles Ol' 55

A Tue 01 Apr 2025 19:00 Table 1 The B-52's Massive Attack

A Tue 01 Apr 2025 19:00 Table 1 Wheatus Bad Day
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